

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 105290206

---

Data publicarii	08.11.24	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.410,70 RON - 2.410,70 RON

---

Descriere: 1 COLIER PVC 200x4.5 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 8001636061207 Buc 50.00 12.95  
647.50 123.03 2 COLIER PVC 430x4.5 100BC/SET 839.44430 8001636018133 Buc 20.00  
43.41 868.20 164.96 ,1 CABLU MYYM 3x0.75 6427539009986 ML 500.00 1.79 895.00 170.05

---